
 
Dean’s Office: 812-237-3166 

E-mail: ISU-CollegeOfTechnologyDeansOffice@indstate.edu  

UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS WEBSITE PROGRAM CONTACT 

Adult and Career Education (ACE)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/ace  Szufang.Chuang@indstate.edu 

Architectural Engineering Technology (ArET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/aret  Farman.Moayed@indstate.edu 

Automation and Control Engineering Technology (ACET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/acet  Maria.Javaid@indstate.edu 

Automotive Engineering Technology (AET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/aet  Randy.Peters@indstate.edu 

Aviation Management (AM)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/am  Troy.Allen@indstate.edu 

Civil Engineering Technology (CVET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/cvet  Michael.Williamson@indstate.edu 

Computer Engineering Technology (CET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/cet  Philip.Lee@indstate.edu 

Construction Management (CNST)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/cnst  Brent.MacDonald@indstate.edu 

Electronics Engineering Technology (EET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/eet  
Oscar.Henriquez@indstate.edu 

Engineering (ENGR)  

https://www.indstate.edu/technology/aetm-
ugmajors/engineering-engr 

Ahmed.Mohamed@indstate.edu  

Engineering Technology (ET)  

https://www.indstate.edu/technology/aetm-
test/engineering-technology 

Randy.Peters@indstate.edu 

Engineering Technology Management (ETM)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/tmgt  Michael.Hayden@indstate.edu 

Human Resource Development for Higher Education and Industry (HRD)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/hrd 

Cindy.Crowder@indstate.edu   

Information Technology (IT)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/it  Xiaolong.Li@indstate.edu 

Interior Architecture Design (IAD) https://www.indstate.edu/technology/iad Azizi.Arrington-Slocum@indstate.edu 

Manufacturing Engineering Technology (MFET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/mfet  James.McKirahan@indstate.edu 

Mechanical Engineering Technology (MET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/met  Todd.Alberts@indstate.edu 

Packaging Engineering Technology (PET)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/pet  Brian.James@indstate.edu 

Professional Aviation Flight Technology (PAFT)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/paft  Frank.Manderino@indstate.edu 

Safety Management (SFTY)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/sfty  Farman.Moayed@indstate.edu 

Technology and Engineering Education (TEE)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/tee  Kara.Harris@indstate.edu 

Textiles, Apparel, and Merchandising (TAM)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/tam  Joyce.Robinson@indstate.edu 

Unmanned Systems (UMS)  https://www.indstate.edu/technology/ums  Mark.Collins@indstate.edu 
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COT Departments 
 

Department Chair’s Contact Information Undergraduate Programs 

Applied Engineering & 
Technology Management 
(AETM) 

Dr. Randy Peters 
Email: Randy.Peters@indstate.edu   
Phone: 812-237-4962 
Website: https://www.indstate.edu/technology/aetm  

1. Automotive Engineering Technology 
2. Civil Engineering Technology 
3. Engineering 
4. Engineering Technology 
5. Engineering Technology Management 
6. Manufacturing Engineering Technology 
7. Mechanical Engineering Technology 
8. Packaging Engineering Technology 
9. Technology Engineering Education 

 

Aviation Technology (AVT) Dr. Troy Allen 
Email: Troy.Allen@indstate.edu   
Phone: 812-237-4415 
Website: https://www.indstate.edu/technology/avt  
 

1. Aviation Management 
2. Professional Aviation Flight Technology  
3. Unmanned Systems 

Built Environment (BE) Dr. Farman Moayed 
Email: Farman.Moayed@indstate.edu  
Phone: 812-237-3461 
Website: https://www.indstate.edu/technology/be  
 

1. Architectural Engineering Technology 
2. Construction Management 
3. Interior Architecture Design 
4. Safety Management 

Electronics and Computer 
Engineering Technology (ECET) 

Dr. Xiaolong Li 
Email: Xiaolong.Li@indstate.edu  
Phone: 812-237-3457 
Website: https://www.indstate.edu/technology/ecet  
 

1. Automation and Control Engineering Technology 
2. Computer Engineering Technology 
3. Electronics Engineering technology Information Technology 
4. Information Technology 

Human Resource Development 
& Performance Technologies 
(HRDPT) 

Dr. Szufang Chuang 
Email: Szufang.Chuang@indstate.edu  
Phone: 812-237-9047 
Website: https://www.indstate.edu/technology/hrdpt  
 

1. Adult and Career Education 
2. Human Resource Development 
3. Textile, Apparel, and Merchandising 
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